
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

233 

256 

315 

274 

240 

222 

212 

229 

320 

316 

304 

302 

231 

317 

313 

314 

Name 
Berkay Besler 
Adrien Renaudin 
Charlie Turner 
Karol Dabski 
Gary Donnelly 
Sam Smelt 
Glenn van Parijs 
Jaakkomatti Paulin 
Stan Pex 
Maxim Shtotland 
Christian Kuijer 
Ruurd Bijdendijk 
Shane Daly 
Tom Croydon 
Rickard Ronnerhall 
William Teneketzian 

Nat. 

TUR 

FRA 

GBR 

POL 

IRL 

GBR 

BEL 

FIN 

NLD 

RUS 

NLD 

NLD 

IRL 

GBR 

SWE 

FRA 

Chassis 

Tonykart 

Sodi 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

CRG 

FA Kart 

CRG 

Alonso 

FA Kart 

Tonykart 

OTK 

Kosmic 

Race Team 

Bouvin Power 

Kart Pro Racing 

Protrain 

ERT Racing Team 

Strawberry Racing 

Strawberry Racing 

Bouvin Power 

VRT 

CRG SPA 

Max Racing 

CRG Holland 

Bryan Eerden Racing 

Dan Holland Racing 

Coles Racing 

Ward Racing 

Sonic Racing Kart 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

9:21.741 

9:22.506 

9:22.588 

9:23.345 

9:23.367 

9:24.916 

9:25.159 

9:26.080 

9:26.261 

9:26.466 

9:26.664 

9:27.139 

9:28.385 

9:30.500 

9:32.312 

9:37.212 

Diff 

0.765 

0.847 

1.604 

1.626 

3.175 

3.418 

4.339 

4.520 

4.725 

4.923 

5.398 

6.644 

8.759 

10.571 

15.471 

Best Tm 

50.539 

50.635 

50.659 

50.630 

50.659 

50.836 

50.731 

50.822 

50.558 

50.682 

50.629 

50.803 

51.003 

51.094 

51.203 

51.830 

In Lap 

7 

9 

7 

9 

5 

7 

3 

4 

3 

6 

4 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

km/h 

92,744 

92,568 

92,525 

92,578 

92,525 

92,202 

92,393 

92,228 

92,709 

92,483 

92,579 

92,262 

91,900 

91,737 

91,542 

90,434 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 

0.765 

Ø km/h 

91,785 

Best Lap Tm 

50.539 

km/h 

92,744 

Best Lap by 

233 - Berkay Besler 
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Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rotax Int. Open Adria/Italy 
Rotax Seniors 

RACE 10 Qualifying Heat 4 B-D 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:22:34 

Adria Raceway 1,302 Km 

24.10.2015 14:20 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                             Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Kris Lambrecht:                                              Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


